
St Louis Half-Marathon - 5k Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Aitken         M2529         1/12    5:14       16:13
2     Dan Munz               M3539         1/14    5:39       17:28
3     Don Kueneke            M5054          1/7    6:02       18:42
4     Wilson Ray             M3034         1/14    6:12       19:11
5     Kai-Uwe Ulrich         M4044         1/13    6:20       19:36
6     Eric Krone             M3034         2/14    6:24       19:48
7     Jeff Smith             M4044         2/13    6:24       19:51
8     Ian Dorward            M3034         3/14    6:30       20:07
9     Greg Lehn              M2024          1/8    6:32       20:13
10    Adam Savine            M2024          2/8    6:33       20:16
11    Mike Toolen            M6064          1/4    6:36       20:28
12    Charles Kolsky         M5054          2/7    6:38       20:32
13    Tom Wolfe              M6064          2/4    6:39       20:37
14    William Zoughaib       M0110          1/6    6:41       20:42
15    Zach Welker            M3034         4/14    6:43       20:48
16    Steve Trutane          M4044         3/13    6:44       20:51
17    Rachel Huffman         F2529         1/33    6:47       21:00
18    Joe Burke              M3539         2/14    6:54       21:22
19    Bart Childers          M4044         4/13    6:54       21:24
20    John Harwell           M4044         5/13    7:02       21:47
21    Matthew Chambers       M2529         2/12    7:07       22:02
22    Jake Bernstein         M1319          1/1    7:07       22:03
23    Geoff Maddox           M2024          3/8    7:16       22:31
24    Mark Johnson           M5054          3/7    7:17       22:34
25    Nicholas Gaeta         M3539         3/14    7:22       22:48
26    Don Oplt               M5559          1/6    7:22       22:50
27    Bobby Goff             M4549          1/2    7:28       23:06
28    Annette Jacobs         F3034         1/17    7:32       23:20
29    Simone Bernstein       F1319          1/8    7:33       23:24
30    Chris Carr             M4044         6/13    7:42       23:51
31    Sonia Ahuja            F3034         2/17    7:48       24:09
32    James Kristof          M3539         4/14    7:48       24:10
33    Carol Lampe            F5559          1/9    7:55       24:32
34    Gia Kick               F2529         2/33    8:02       24:52
35    John Herlihy           M4044         7/13    8:05       25:02
36    Monica Gierada         F1319          2/8    8:07       25:10
37    Steve Wang             M3034         5/14    8:09       25:15
38    Brent Armbruster       M5054          4/7    8:10       25:18
39    Art Lauer              M5559          2/6    8:10       25:19
40    Alexander Morose       M0110          2/6    8:13       25:27
41    John Garner            M6569          1/5    8:13       25:28
42    Thomas Diggs           M4044         8/13    8:14       25:31
43    John Berglund          M4549          2/2    8:15       25:34
44    Jonathan Jackson       M2024          4/8    8:16       25:37
45    Stephanie Beckley-Schu F2529         3/33    8:17       25:41
46    Jonathan Alde          M2529         3/12    8:21       25:51
47    Aurora Blanchard       F1319          3/8    8:22       25:55
48    Krista Clement         F2024         1/15    8:22       25:55
49    Rafael Negrete         M3539         5/14    8:23       26:00
50    David Stamilio         M4044         9/13    8:24       26:03
51    Haley Spellman         F1112          1/2    8:25       26:05
52    Holly Bante            F2529         4/33    8:26       26:09
53    Andrea Nichols         F2529         5/33    8:28       26:14
54    Thomas Neirynck        M3034         6/14    8:29       26:17
55    Sam Giovanetti         M5054          5/7    8:31       26:23
56    Amanda Murnan          F3539          1/8    8:31       26:24
57    Philip Powell          M5054          6/7    8:31       26:24
58    Amanda Robinson        F2529         6/33    8:34       26:32
59    Kathryn Schoenholz     F3034         3/17    8:34       26:32
60    Jennifer Hardester     F3539          2/8    8:35       26:36
61    Kayli Perfetti         F2024         2/15    8:36       26:37
62    Melody Temares         M2529         4/12    8:38       26:44
63    Lindsey Horton         F2529         7/33    8:41       26:55
64    Michael Burke          M3034         7/14    8:43       26:59
65    John Wade              M0110          3/6    8:46       27:09
66    Jamie Riley            F3539          3/8    8:46       27:10
67    Christy Sitek          F2024         3/15    8:47       27:11
68    Jose Bolanos           M2529         5/12    8:48       27:17
69    Bob Tarrant            M70UP          1/5    8:49       27:20
70    Robb Hellwig           M4044        10/13    8:50       27:21
71    Emily Barron           F2529         8/33    8:50       27:22
72    Stacy Dwyer            F2024         4/15    8:50       27:22
73    Jason Turner           M3539         6/14    8:52       27:27
74    Kalista Savage         F4044          1/9    8:55       27:38
75    Bob Bellora            M5559          3/6    8:55       27:39
76    Joe Whitworth          M3034         8/14    8:59       27:49
77    Moira Jablen Bernstein F4549          1/5    9:00       27:52
78    Jim Zaitz              M4044        11/13    9:02       27:58
79    Vivek Bedi             M3539         7/14    9:09       28:21
80    Sara Esrig             F1319          4/8    9:11       28:26
81    Carrie Key             F2529         9/33    9:12       28:29
82    Chris Brewer           M3539         8/14    9:12       28:30
83    Christie Key           F2529        10/33    9:12       28:30
84    Tamara Levy            F1319          5/8    9:12       28:32
85    Nicole Passini         F2529        11/33    9:14       28:35
86    Raymond Halagera       M6064          3/4    9:18       28:49
87    Mahil Rao              M2529         6/12    9:19       28:53
88    Jeremy Scown           M2024          5/8    9:21       28:58
89    John Henry             M5559          4/6    9:22       29:02
90    Melanie Armer          F2529        12/33    9:22       29:03
91    Jim Pratl              M3539         9/14    9:26       29:13
92    Diane Pratl            F3539          4/8    9:26       29:13
93    Erik Humbert           M3539        10/14    9:27       29:18
94    Amy Kordus             F2024         5/15    9:27       29:18
95    Veit Ulrich            M0119          1/1    9:28       29:19
96    David Hess             M6569          2/5    9:29       29:24
97    Caroline Van Marrelo   F4549          2/5    9:35       29:41
98    John Parker            M3539        11/14    9:37       29:47
99    Phil Kamin             M5559          5/6    9:37       29:47
100   Joanne Alley           F2529        13/33    9:39       29:52
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101   Carol Waggle           F70UP          1/3    9:41       29:59
102   Paul Gallant           M70UP          2/5    9:41       30:00
103   Joan M Chehar          F2024         6/15    9:44       30:09
104   Karen Guercia          F5054          1/5    9:45       30:11
105   Jilian Oxler           F2529        14/33    9:46       30:15
106   Rhonda Murphy          F5054          2/5    9:46       30:17
107   Jamie Gammon           F2529        15/33    9:48       30:21
108   Carol Peluso           F6569          1/2    9:48       30:21
109   Brian Renwec           M3034         9/14    9:49       30:23
110   Nathan Horton          M2024          6/8    9:52       30:34
111   Brent Werner           M2529         7/12    9:54       30:39
112   Amada Jean Putnam      F3539          5/8    9:54       30:39
113   Ryan M. Putnam         M3034        10/14    9:54       30:40
114   Kate Logar             F2529        16/33    9:54       30:40
115   Drew Malen             M2529         8/12    9:59       30:55
116   Stephanie Lange        F2529        17/33    9:59       30:55
117   Holly Rensahw          F2529        18/33   10:00       30:58
118   Jill Watson            F3539          6/8   10:00       30:58
119   Amie Ford              F3034         4/17   10:02       31:04
120   Rachel Herrman         F3034         5/17   10:03       31:09
121   Carol Perry            F4549          3/5   10:04       31:12
122   Alison Miller          F3034         6/17   10:07       31:20
123   Polly Rutherford       F5559          2/9   10:09       31:27
124   William Bergheger      M3539        12/14   10:09       31:28
125   Jenny Cross            F2529        19/33   10:12       31:35
126   Cristobal Morales      M2529         9/12   10:17       31:50
127   Bridget Jacks          F3034         7/17   10:19       31:59
128   Jill Burch             F3539          7/8   10:20       32:01
129   Andrew Van Horn        M0110          4/6   10:20       32:02
130   Richard Mikale         M3034        11/14   10:22       32:06
131   Robert Chehar          M6064          4/4   10:22       32:08
132   Misti Reel             F2529        20/33   10:24       32:15
133   Barbara Pumm           F6064          1/4   10:25       32:16
134   May Yeh                F2529        21/33   10:27       32:22
135   Jean Kung              F2529        22/33   10:27       32:24
136   Jaime Keller           F3034         8/17   10:27       32:24
137   Chris Bates            F5559          3/9   10:30       32:32
138   Ellen Nangle           F3034         9/17   10:30       32:33
139   Bill Irwin             M4044        12/13   10:34       32:45
140   Daryl Houghton         M3539        13/14   10:34       32:46
141   Anthony Keeley         M2529        10/12   10:36       32:51
142   Nikki Seraji           F0110          1/4   10:41       33:05
143   Tanya Thomasson        F3034        10/17   10:41       33:06
144   Adam Obermiller        M2529        11/12   10:43       33:14
145   Corey Stranghoener     F2529        23/33   10:44       33:16
146   Niema Foroughi         M0110          5/6   10:45       33:19
147   Sarah Mirkhaef         F0110          2/4   10:45       33:20
148   Stacie Prater          F3034        11/17   10:46       33:23
149   Betsey Anderson        F6064          2/4   10:50       33:33
150   Melissa Durie          F4044          2/9   10:51       33:37
151   Jacqueline Roberts     F4044          3/9   10:58       33:57
152   Leslie Niiro           F1319          6/8   10:59       34:03
153   Gladys Smith           F4549          4/5   11:03       34:13
154   Donald Wagner          M6569          3/5   11:06       34:23
155   Megan Hanser           F2024         7/15   11:06       34:24
156   Nancy Krelle           F2529        24/33   11:07       34:26
157   Katie Casey            F2529        25/33   11:08       34:30
158   Kendra Grimes          F2529        26/33   11:08       34:31
159   Vernon Pumm            M6569          4/5   11:12       34:44
160   Nathan Young           M3034        12/14   11:18       35:02
161   Ryan Miller            M3034        13/14   11:22       35:14
162   Kyle Herrman           M3034        14/14   11:23       35:15
163   Charlie Myers          F2024         8/15   11:24       35:19
164   Yvette Liebesman       F4044          4/9   11:34       35:50
165   Lynne Obermiller       F2529        27/33   11:54       36:51
166   Elizabeth Henry        F2024         9/15   11:55       36:55
167   Julie Weinbauer        F3034        12/17   12:01       37:13
168   Bethany Edwards        F2024        10/15   12:01       37:14
169   Angela Edwards         F2529        28/33   12:01       37:15
170   Jennifer Aubuchon      F3539          8/8   12:02       37:18
171   Karii Juenger          F2529        29/33   12:16       38:01
172   Cody Hess              M2529        12/12   12:17       38:05
173   Argelly Cardoza        F2529        30/33   12:18       38:06
174   Marquay Bills          F3034        13/17   12:18       38:06
175   Cindy Morris           F4549          5/5   12:19       38:10
176   Anita Leyva            F4044          5/9   12:24       38:26
177   William E Miller       M70UP          3/5   12:31       38:46
178   Ann M Wilson           F70UP          2/3   12:36       39:03
179   Karen Horiszny         F3034        14/17   12:43       39:25
180   Jeff Zelenovich        M2024          7/8   13:00       40:18
181   Angela Crow            F1319          7/8   13:01       40:19
182   Leonard Busen          M70UP          4/5   13:02       40:22
183   Cynthia Foht           F3034        15/17   13:02       40:24
184   Kathy MacArthy         F5054          3/5   13:22       41:25
185   Tanya Stallings        F4044          6/9   13:28       41:45
186   Armon Seraji           M0110          6/6   13:30       41:50
187   Lorie Gierada          F5054          4/5   13:31       41:53
188   Mona Mirkhaef          F4044          7/9   13:31       41:54
189   Alissa Mirkhaef        F0110          3/4   13:32       41:56
190   Scott Richardson       M5559          6/6   13:33       41:59
191   Ana Schnizer           F6064          3/4   13:38       42:13
192   Dottie Gray            F70UP          3/3   13:39       42:17
193   Anastasia Hayes        F2024        11/15   13:59       43:21
194   Elijah Casey           M2024          8/8   14:07       43:45
195   Mary Stephenson        F5054          5/5   14:24       44:38
196   Layla Foroughi         F1319          8/8   14:27       44:45
197   Sina Mirkhaef          M4044        13/13   14:29       44:53
198   Parisa Seraji          F4044          8/9   14:30       44:55
199   Greg Cook              F2529        31/33   15:03       46:39
200   Sammar Spiniolas       F3034        16/17   15:03       46:40
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201   Elizabeth Cook         F2529        32/33   15:04       46:40
202   Victoria Bergheger     F1112          2/2   15:06       46:47
203   Emma Bergheger         F0110          4/4   15:07       46:50
204   Lauren Chronis         F2024        12/15   15:12       47:06
205   Erin Dunlap            F2024        13/15   15:15       47:16
206   Robert Goff            M6569          5/5   15:24       47:42
207   Jo-Ellyn M Ryall       F5559          4/9   15:28       47:54
208   Paulette Wagner        F6569          2/2   16:17       50:27
209   Nancy Winter           F5559          5/9   16:32       51:15
210   Meghan Winter          F2024        14/15   16:32       51:16
211   Richard Welc           M5054          7/7   16:41       51:43
212   Ladan Foroughi         F4044          9/9   16:43       51:49
213   Kathy Lawton           F5559          6/9   17:18       53:37
214   Mary Rieser            F5559          7/9   17:18       53:38
215   Cynthia Peters         F5559          8/9   17:50       55:17
216   Eleanor Bergquist      F3034        17/17   17:50       55:17
217   Rosalie Bruemmer       F5559          9/9   18:04       55:58
218   Perris Brooks          F2024        15/15   18:41       57:53
219   Cambrie Hess           F2529        33/33   18:41       57:55
220   Jack Frohlichstein     M70UP          5/5   27:08     1:24:05
221   Martha Boaz            F6064          4/4   33:24     1:43:30
222   Chris Spreitler        M3539        14/14   33:24     1:43:31
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